Posn.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

No.

86
45
22
12

86
45
22
15

86
45
22
15

86
45
22
12
86
45
12
22
86
45
12
22
86
45
12
22
86
45
22
15
86
45

22
15

Name

lan Lougher

Guy Martin
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie

Tim Poole

lan Lougher

Guy Martin
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie
*Conor Cummins

Guy Martin

lan Lougher
*Cameron Donald
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie
*Conor Cummins

Guy Martin
*Cameron Donald
lan Lougher
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie

Tim Poole

*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

lan Lougher
Martin Finnegan
Tim Poole

Nigel Beattie

*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

lan Lougher
Martin Finnegan
Tim Poole

Nigel Beattie

*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

lan Lougher
Martin Finnegan
Tim Poole

Nigel Beattie

*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

lan Lougher
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie
*Conor Cummins

*Cameron Donald
Guy Martin

lan Lougher
Martin Finnegan
Nigel Beattie
*Conor Cummins

Lap
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Elapsed Time

2:26.619
2:27.152
2:28.714
2:29.754
2:30.132
2:31.072

4:46.573
4:46.771
4:47.176
4:52.013
4:52.854
4:53.755

7:05.117
7:05.388
7:06.133
7:13.412
7:15.013
7:16.100

9:23.457
9:24.082
9:24.246
9:35.227
9:37.437
9:37.805

11:41.592
11:41.795
11:42.725
11:56.602
11:58.655
11:59.494

14:00.224
14:00.841
14:01.187
14:18.158
14:19.140
14:21.020

16:18.728
16:19.328
16:19.733
16:39.847
16:40.149
16:42.742

18:37.831
18:38.160
18:38.708
19:00.331
19:05.526
19:09.829

20:56.174
20:56.647
20:58.146
21:24.079
21:29.469
21:31.881

Diff to Leader

00.533
02.095
03.135
03.513
04.453

00.198
00.603
05.440
06.281
07.182

00.271
01.016
08.295
09.896
10.983

00.625
00.789
11.770
13.980
14.348

00.203
01.133
15.010
17.063
17.902

00.617
00.963
17.934
18.916
20.796

00.600
01.005
21.119
21.421
24.014

00.329
00.877
22.500
27.695
31.998

00.473
01.972
27.905
33.295
35.707

Lap Time

2:19.954
2:19.619
2:18.462
2:22.259
2:22.722
2:22.209

2:18.346
2:18.815
2:18.957
2:21.399
2:22.159
2:22.345

2:18.340
2:17.949
2:18.858
2:21.815
2:22.424
2:21.151

2:17.510
2:18.338
2:18.479
2:21.375
2:20.850
2:22.057

2:18.632
2:19.046
2:18.462
2:21.556
2:20.485
2:21.526

2:18.504
2:18.487
2:18.546
2:21.689
2:21.009
2:21.722

2:19.103
2:18.832
2:18.975
2:20.484
2:22.784
2:21.327

2:18.343
2:18.487
2:19.438
2:23.748
2:23.943
2:22.052

Speed

109.322
109.584
110.500
107.550
107.201
107.588

110.592
110.219
110.106
108.204
107.626
107.485

110.597
110.911
110.185
107.887
107.426
108.395

111.265
110.599
110.486
108.223
108.626
107.703

110.364
110.036
110.500
108.084
108.908
108.107

110.466
110.480
110.433
107.983
108.504
107.958

109.990
110.205
110.092
108.909
107.155
108.260

110.595
110.480
109.726
106.436
106.292
107.707



